PRODUKTDATENBLATT

EBR 15

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Luftrichtung
Material

Farbe

Gewicht

Geeignet fur Nennweite
Breite

Héhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

Mal3zeichnung [mm]

OB
%Z

DA

50
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0092.0495

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

Einbaurahmen fur Metall-Tellerventil TFA 15 oder TFZ 15

Be- und Entliiftung
Stahlblech, verzinkt
verzinkt

0,095 kg

150 mm

175 mm

175 mm

50 mm

1 Stick

Cc
4012799924951

150 \ 175
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